The Adelaide Country Music Club Inc

Election of Office Bearers & Committee Members 33rd Annual General Meeting Sunday 4th Aug 2024

Nomination Form

The Secretary, Adelaide Country Music Club Inc.		
Ι,	Member No	
Nominate	Member No	
for the position of		
Seconded By	Member No	
Ι,	Member No	
accept the nomination for the above position.		
Nominations will only be accepted on this form.		
All nominations are to be completed and received by the secretary of the Adelaide Country Music Club by 2.00 pm on Saturday 21st July 2024		

The Adelaide Country Music Club Inc

The committee invites nominations for the following Awards for the year 2023/24

Merit Award	
I,	Member No
Nominate	
for the Adelaide Country Music Club Inc. Merit Award	
Reasons for this Nomination are:-	
Nominations for these awards are to be received by the secretary of t	he Adelaide Country Music Clul

Nominations for these awards are to be received by the secretary of the Adelaide Country Music Club by 2.00 pm on Saturday 21st July 2024